
Karimnagar - Nizamabad DEMU/77260 - DEMU - SCR 
KRMR/Karimnagar to NZB/Nizamabad Junction 

5h 55m - 143 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KRMR Karimnagar 14:35 1 1 0 30 277 SCR
2 GDRA Gangadhara 15:19 15:20 1m 1 1 22 23 360 SCR
3 LPJL Lingampet - Jagityal 16:29 16:30 1m 1 1 48 37 293 SCR
4 KRLA Koratla 17:04 17:05 1m 1 1 69 26 296 SCR
5 MTPI Metpally 17:24 17:25 1m 1 1 77 32 298 SCR
6 MRTD Morthad 18:04 18:05 1m 1 1 98 33 325 SCR
7 ARMU Armoor 18:34 18:35 1m 1 1 114 15 366 SCR
8 NZB Nizamabad Junction 20:30 2,3 1 143 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (00:32)

Sep 08 2024 (00:32)

1

1


